		3rd Re	evised Title Pa					
	Tariff No. 2	23						
	Cancels							
	Tariff No. 22							
	of							
	Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-0009							
	(Name/Certificate Number of Solid Waste Collection Company)							
	Olympic Disposal (Registered trade name of Solid Waste Collection Company)							
	NAMING RATES FOR THE COLLECTION, TRANSPO SOLID WASTE, AND IF NOTED, RECYCLIN IN THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED T	IG AND YARDWASTE						
	See Attached Service Area ma	ap & Permit						
	Name of person issuing tariff: Irmgard R Wilcox (C)	Official UTC requests for info						
	Name of person issuing tariff: Irmgard R Wilcox (C) Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C)	Official UTC requests for info regarding consumer question complaints should be referre	ns and/or					
	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C)	regarding consumer question	ns and/or ed to the					
	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C)	regarding consumer questior complaints should be referre following company represer Name: Kent Kovalenko	ns and/or ed to the ntative: (C)					
	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C)	regarding consumer question complaints should be referre following company represen Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager Phone: (360) 381-0112	ns and/or ed to the intative: (C) (C) (C)					
	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C) FAX number, if any (360) 832-2897 (C)	regarding consumer question complaints should be referre following company represen Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager	ns and/or ed to the ntative: (C)					
	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C)	regarding consumer question complaints should be referred following company represed Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager Phone: (360) 381-0112 E-mail: kentk@wcnx.org	ns and/or ed to the intative: (C) (C) (C) (C)					
ued by:	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C) FAX number, if any (360) 832-2897 (C)	regarding consumer question complaints should be referred following company represed Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager Phone: (360) 381-0112 E-mail: kentk@wcnx.org	(C) (C) (C)					
•	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C) FAX number, if any (360) 832-2897 (C) E-mail address, if any: irmgardw@wcnx.org (C) Irmgard R Wilcox June 30, 2014	regarding consumer question complaints should be referred following company represed Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager Phone: (360) 381-0112 E-mail: kentk@wcnx.org	(C) (C) (C)					
ued by: ue date:	Mailing address of issuer: 2058 W Edgewood Dr (C) City, State/Zip Code Port Angeles, WA 98363 (C) Telephone Number(including area code) (360) 832-8749 (C) FAX number, if any (360) 832-2897 (C) E-mail address, if any: irmgardw@wcnx.org (C)	regarding consumer question complaints should be referred following company represed Name: Kent Kovalenko Title: District Manager Phone: (360) 381-0112 E-mail: kentk@wcnx.org Fax: (360,385-5392 Effective Date: July 8, 2014	(C) (C) (C)					

Tariff No.	23				44th Revised Page No. 1		
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-9 Olympic Disposal					
		nis tariff are lis ments to the ta ore, the issue o	CHECK ted below in	consecutive this page has age. "O" in Current Revision 0 0 0			
	Taxes Sheet 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16A 17 18 19 20 21 21A 22 22A	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 12 2 0 2 2 2 3 3 12 12	28 28A 29 30 31 32 32A 33 34 35 35A 35.5 35.5A 36A 37 38 39 40 41 42	3 12 2 0 3 3 12 2 12 4 12 0 0 3 12 0 6 2 2			
	Fuel Surcharge	Supplement	Suppleme ***	plement in nt No. I	Effect: Revision No.		
Issued By: Issue Date:	Irmgard R Wilcox June 30, 2014				Effective Date: July 8, 2014		
(For Official Use Only)							
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:			

Tariff No.	23	_			_4t	h_Revised Page N	o. <u>35</u>			
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposa								
Service Are	a: Jefferson County e	Non-co	Container Service ompacted Material Rates stated per of Side	(Company-owne	d container)					
				Sizo	or Type of Conta	niner				
Permanent	Service	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard			
	Rent (if applicable)		06 \$ 6.75	\$ 9.02	\$ 10.12 (N		\$	13.50		
First Pick		\$ 21.		\$ 42.62	\$ 55.58 (N	<u> </u>	\$	115.46		
Each Add	litional Pickup	\$ 21.	67 \$ 30.36	\$ 42.62	\$ 55.58 (N	N) \$ 76.05 (N)	\$	115.46		
Special P		\$ 24.	67 \$ 33.36	\$ 47.62	\$ 58.58 (N	l) \$ 79.05 (N)	\$	121.46		
Temporary										
Initial Deli		\$ 24.		\$ 42.73	\$ 45.00 (N					
Pickup Ra		\$ 24.		\$ 48.94	\$ 58.58 (N	<u> </u>				
Rent Per Rent Per	Calendar Day		56 \$ 0.77 60 \$ 7.70	\$ 0.82 \$ 8.20	\$ 0.95 (N \$ 9.50 (N	/ / /				
Rent Per	Month	\$ 5.	60 \$ 7.70	\$ 8.20	\$ 9.50 (N	(N) \$ 11.00 (N)				
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. For permanent, regularly scheduled pickups, a flat monthly charge may be assessed if computed as follows: For each container provided: a. 4.33 times the pickup rate times the number of pickups per week In addition to all other applicable charges, a charge of \$26.83 per yard (assessed on a pro rata basis) will be assessed if containers are filled past their visible full limit, container lids will not close due to overfilling, or if additional materials are placed on or near the containers.									
Note 5:	Monthly rent is charged only if permanent regularly scheduled pickup is less frequent than every other week.									
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids \$1.12 per pick up for u		,							
	\$1.12 per pick up for u	mocking gates and	a/or containers.							
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox									
Issue Date:	June 30, 2014					Effective Date:	July 8, 201	4		
			(For Offic	ial Use Only)						
Docket No.	TG	Date	:	By:						